Welcome to the 2023 CoRP Science Symposium
Madison, WI
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http://www.noaa.gov/

Symposium
at a Glance

WiFi
UWNet (select Guest
and register)
or

eduroam

Time
8:15AM
8:45AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM

TUESDAY July 25
Coffee and Light Refreshments

WEDNESDAY July 26
Coffee and Light Refreshments

THURSDAY July 27
Coffee and Light Refreshments

Welcome Remarks

Introductory Talks

Social, behavioral, and
economic sciences

AOSS (1225 W Dayton St) Data
Center/Instrument Tour and
Roof Visits

Break

Break

Transit to Pyle Center

Introductory Talks

Posters

Networking Lunch

Networking Lunch

Student and Early Career
Presentations

Awards and Closing Remarks

Student and Early Career

Presentations

Panel 2: Professional Skills

Break

Panel 1: Career Paths

Group Activity

Hike to Picnic Point”
Visit State Capitol
175" Anniversary at Terrace

Ice Breaker

No Host Dinners

Note: Concerts on the Square
starts at 7 pm

Lunches: Form groups and sample local foodtrucks or nearby restaurants
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While you are here ...
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Babcock ice cream — yummmm!

Available in the Union (free on Wednesday)
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Lagers (Bronze 2004, Gold
2002, Silver 2000 World Beer
Cup®; Gold 2006, 2005, Silver
2002, Bronze 2004 Great
American Beer Festival®) and
has the full, deep blackish-brown
color of a stout, without its
‘bitterness. Don't let the color
fool you. This is a tasty, smooth
‘brew with a nutty, crisp finish,
handerafted since 1999 from a
rich blend of six malts and
Cascade, Cluster and Mt. Hood
hops.

.rﬁ-w.mmwur;:’v:g
v New Glatus

Brewing

Availability: Year-round
Malts: Munich, Chocolate,
Wheat, and three Pale malts
Hops: Cascade, Cluster and
Mt. Hood

Alcohol Content: 4.9% by Volume 2
Calories/12-oz.: 170
Carb. grams/12-0z: 16.8
Protein grams/12-0z: 1.4
Fat grams/12-0z: 0.0
Serving temperature:
Lightly chilled at 48°

Miv-It-Tp:

Try mixing Creamy Dark with
Agpple Spice during the holidays |
for a “Creamy Apple,” or make a
Black Berry (AKA Black Bear)
by mixing 1t with Berry Weiss.
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New England Coffee-infused Golden Ale Sichuan Peppercom English Style ‘ e 5 ) )
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MIXED CHEDDAR
CHEESE CURLS
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Fromagination
(on the square across from the Capitol) S



v 530 Fixed-price dinner menu
v" Some offer lunch also

Al | wee k . v Reservations encouraged

v" Link to more information on CoRP website

SUMMER RESTAURANT WEEK 2023

THREE COURSE MEALS STARTING AT 530

MADlSON e b
RESTAYRANT

JULY
23-28,2023

WEEK



Wednesday Options
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Fun-filled campus event will kick oft

yearlong 1756th anniversary
celebration

Another Wednesday afternoon/evening
option ...

WISCONSIN

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON

175 ket the celebration begin!

Some anniversaries come and go unnoticed. That’s not the way UW—-Madison
rolls.

Wisconsin’s flagship public university will mark its 175th anniversary with a
yearlong series of celebrations and special events on campus and across the
state. A community kickoff event at Memorial Union will officially launch the
festivities on the evening of July 26, 2023 — 175 years to the day since the
state’s first governor and legislature created the University of Wisconsin.

Expect fireworks, live music, free ice cream and the likely appearance of
everyone’s favorite Badger mascot.
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Concerts on the Square
(Wednesday night)



Staying longer? Jid . II Ell i




Come back
and visit
again...
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JOY

Go forth and en
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